Pressure gauge
with diaphragm seal
series CHS Design for homogenizing systems
St. steel case & Diaphragm
General features
■ Chemical seal pressure for homogenizing system
■ German movement and sensing element
■ Pressure ranges from 0…60 bar to 0…600 bar

Pressure range code, unit bar
Option code
How to Order
CHS.511.B1BR50GW.GM
CHS, 100 mm, Bottom Connection, Glycerine, Block Flange, 0…400 bar, System Glycerine/Water mixture, Green marking
Code Code Description
ND New dial design TP St. stell tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
NF New dial face printing cost per pcs MC Manufacture calibration certificate
Description
Green marking per pcs KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
CD New dial face  design with company logo R Reed switch
RS Restricter screw in socket hole for high pulsation SN Snubber
0…600 bar
R56 0…1600 bar
MP Maximum pointer NC Ni-Cr Plate
BB Bayonet bezel ring for MBX5 AL Aluminium pointer for MBX3
UC U-calmp for back connection, steel AD Adaptor
NO "USE No OIL" per pcs, at least ≥ 10 pcs CC Certificate of conformance / orign
OF Oval 3-hole front flange PM 2" Pipe mounting bracket
GM
0…60 bar
R43 0…100 bar
YY Others
R55 0…1000 bar
R50 0…400 bar
R53
R39
R45 0…160 bar
R47 0…250 bar
CHS
Code Range
0…40 bar
R41
[ Outline Dimension ]
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea
Tel: +82 2 865-7001  Fax: +82 2 865-7109
78 167
190100mm CHS5 100 240 48 97
A B C D
157
80mm CHS4 86 210 36